Product Specification PDF

Date
Brand
Product

Description

Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 11th May 2020
C.K
T9422R

COB Rechargeable Inspection Light 420
Lumens

5013969244663
8513100000
CN

~ Super bright COB-LED ~ Wide flood beam ~ 3 Lighting modes: high, dimmed, torch light ~ Swivelling
magnetic base and magnetic back ~ Integrated hanging hooks ~ Water & dirt resistant, tested to IP54 ~

Carl
Kammerling

Micro USB rechargeable (supplied with USB cable & UK mains charger) ~ Battery life indicator ~ Battery life:
high ~ 3hrs, dimmed ~ 10hrs, torch light ~ 25hrs ~ Including Rechargeable 3.7V 4.4Ah Li-lon Battery

CE certified

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging
1 1
55 150
30 50
220 290
378 408
Card use Card
Card gms 10
Plastic use Clamshell
Plastic gms 20
Metal use 0
Metal gms 0
Timber use 0
Timber gms 0

Secondary packaging

6
300
160
230

2648

Box

200
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Transit packaging

24
600
330
250
11.4

Case

787.5
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