Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T9422R		
Description	COB Rechargeable Inspection Light 420 Lumens		
Barcode	5013969244663		
Commodity code	8513100000		
Country of origin	CN		



Features & Benefits ~ Super bright COB-LED ~ Wide flood beam ~ 3 Lighting modes: high, dimmed, torch light ~ Swivelling

magnetic base and magnetic back ~ Integrated hanging hooks ~ Water & dirt resistant, tested to IP54 ~ Micro USB rechargeable (supplied with USB cable & UK mains charger) ~ Battery life indicator ~ Battery life: high ~ 3hrs, dimmed ~ 10hrs, torch light ~ 25hrs ~ Including Rechargeable 3.7V 4.4Ah Li-lon Battery

Applicable Standards CE certified
Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	24	
Width mm	55	150	300	600	
Depth mm	30	50	160	330	
Height mm	220	290	230	250	
Weight	378	408	2648	11.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	10	200	787.5	
	Plastic use	Clamshell	0	-	
	Plastic gms	20	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	